CARSON, CALING CARSON, CALING CARSON, CALING CALING CARSON, CALING CARSON, CARSON, CARSON, CALING CARSON, CARSON, CARS	CITY OF CARSON 701 East Carson Street Legislation Details				
File #:	2023-0237	Version: 1	Name:		
Туре:	Consent		Status:	Agenda Ready	
File created:	3/22/2023		In control:	City Council	
On agenda:	5/2/2023		Final action:		
Title:	CONSIDER APPROVING AMENDMENT NO. 1 TO CONTRACT SERVICES AGREEMENT WITH CHOURA VENUE SERVICES TO UPDATE THE PAYMENT METHOD FOR CITY SPONSORED AND CITY CO-SPONSORED EVENTS				
Sponsors:					
Indexes:					
Code sections:					
Attachments:	1. Amendment No. 1, 2. Contract No. 23-022, 3. File ID 2022-872				
Date	Ver. Action By		Ac	tion	Result